Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Localisation:Lat 9.8900, Lon 124.2100

Magnitude:Mw 7.2
Region:BOHOL, PHILIPPINES
Date heure

2013-10-15 00:12:35.00 UTC

¢épicentre:

Profondeur:30.0 km

Distance:~ 11691.0 km (105.14 deg)

Azimut:55.52 deg
Incidence:34.48 deg

Modele: iasp91

Type
Onde

Pdiff
pPdiff
sPdiff

PKiKP
PP
pPKiKP
sPKiKP
SKiKP
SKSac
pSKSac
sSKSac
SKKSac
SKSdf
pSKSdf
sSKSdf

Sdiff

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.msS

844.224 2013-10-15 00:26:39.22

853.903 2013-10-15 00:26:48.90

857.599 2013-10-15 00:26:52.59
1098.999 2013-10-15 00:30:53.99
1104.945 2013-10-15 00:30:59.94
1108.923 2013-10-15 00:31:03.92
1112.566 2013-10-15 00:31:07.56
1311.837 2013-10-15 00:34:26.83
1481.937 2013-10-15 00:37:16.93
1495.304 2013-10-15 00:37:30.30
1499.001 2013-10-15 00:37:34.00
1525.853 2013-10-15 00:38:00.85
1528.519 2013-10-15 00:38:03.51
1542.082 2013-10-15 00:38:17.08
1545.726 2013-10-15 00:38:20.72
1556.018 2013-10-15 00:38:31.01

Modele: ak135

Take off | Type
(deg) | Onde

|
15.11 | Pdiff

164.89 | pPdiff
171.35 | sPdiff
6.21 | PKiKP
25.82| PP
173.79 | pPKiKP
176.42 | sPKiKP
3.66 | SKIiKP
8.78 | SKSac
164.63 | pSKSac
171.21 | sSKSac
13.80 | SKKSac
3.72| Sdiff
173.54 | pSdiff
176.28 | sSdiff
16.38| SP

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

844.535 2013-10-15 00:26:39.53

854.213 2013-10-15 00:26:49.21

857.665 2013-10-15 00:26:52.66
1099.169 2013-10-15 00:30:54.16
1105.140 2013-10-15 00:31:00.13
1109.092 2013-10-15 00:31:04.09
1112.493 2013-10-15 00:31:07.49
1312.146 2013-10-15 00:34:27.14
1482.457 2013-10-15 00:37:17.45
1495.579 2013-10-15 00:37:30.57
1499.033 2013-10-15 00:37:34.03
1527.898 2013-10-15 00:38:02.89
1556.684 2013-10-15 00:38:31.68
1569.197 2013-10-15 00:38:44.19
1572.819 2013-10-15 00:38:47.81
1655.965 2013-10-15 00:40:10.96

Take off
(deg)

15.14 |
164.86 |
171.10 |
6.20 |
25.80 |
173.80 |
176.33 |
3.76 |
9.04 |
164.59 |
170.95 |
14.21 |
16.87 |
150.67 |
163.13 |
21.25 |



pSdiff 1568.784 2013-10-15 00:38:43.78
sSdiff 1572.656 2013-10-15 00:38:47.65
SP  1656.459 2013-10-15 00:40:11.45
PS  1660.4912013-10-15 00:40:15.49
PKKPbc 1784.662 2013-10-15 00:42:19.66
PKKPdf 1795.525 2013-10-15 00:42:30.52
PKKPab 1803.400 2013-10-15 00:42:38.39
SS 1998.765 2013-10-15 00:45:53.76
SKKPbe 2004.517 2013-10-15 00:45:59.51
SKKPdf 2008.122 2013-10-15 00:46:03.12
PKKSbc 2008.174 2013-10-15 00:46:03.17
PKKSdf 2011.764 2013-10-15 00:46:06.76
SKKSdf 2224.225 2013-10-15 00:49:39.22
SKKSac 2226.100 2013-10-15 00:49:41.09
P'P'df 2288.2272013-10-15 00:50:43.22
S'S'ac  3139.518 2013-10-15 01:04:54.51
S'S'df 3150.582 2013-10-15 01:05:05.58

Love 3220.660 2013-10-15 01:06:15.66
Rayleigh 3896.999 2013-10-15 01:17:31.99

150.74| PS  1659.743 2013-10-15 00:40:14.74
163.62 |PKKPbc 1786.047 2013-10-15 00:42:21.04
20.64 |PKKPAf 1796.053 2013-10-15 00:42:31.05
37.64 [PKKPab 1803.969 2013-10-15 00:42:38.96
1031] SS  1997.3822013-10-15 00:45:52.38
6.16 |SKKPbe 2005.775 2013-10-15 00:46:00.77
15.11 | SKKPdf 2008.884 2013-10-15 00:46:03.88
27.63 |PKKSbe 2009.188 2013-10-15 00:46:04.18
5.40 | PKKSdf 2012.285 2013-10-15 00:46:07.28
3.50 | SKKSdf 2224.980 2013-10-15 00:49:39.98
9.39 |SKKSac 2226.794 2013-10-15 00:49:41.79
6.07| P'P'df 2288.808 2013-10-15 00:50:43.80
3.44| S'S'ac 3141.147 2013-10-15 01:04:56.14
501 S'S'df 3151.349 2013-10-15 01:05:06.34
6.39 |
5.84 |
3.56 |

37.71 |
10.25 |
6.22 |
15.13 |
28.41 |
5.44 |
3.63 |
9.21 |
6.13 |
3.56 |
5.01 |
6.43 |
5.96 |
3.69 |
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